Encore is a registered trademarks of Component Hardware, registered in the US
Specifications subject to change without notice © Component Hardware
PREMIUM PLUMBING PRODUCTS
®
PROJECT NAME: _______________________________________
LOCATION: _____________________________________________
SPECIFIER ITEM NO. ____________________QTY: _________
ENCORE PART NO. _____________________________________
1890 Swarthmore Avenue, PO Box 2020, Lakewood, NJ 08701
Phone: 800-526-3694, 732-363-4700, Fax: 732-364-8110
www.encoreplumbing.com • www.componenthardware.com
Model No. A
KS11-12-X006  6” (152mm)
KS11-12-X008  8” (203mm)
KS11-12-X010 10” (254mm)
KS11-12-X012 12” (305mm)
KS11-12-X014 14” (356mm)
KS11-12-X016 16” (406mm)
C US
NSF 61/9
®
O-RING
A